

HB 2154-A4  
(LC 631)  
5/20/11 (CMT/ps)

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO  
A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2154**

- 1 On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, lines 22 and 23, delete the  
2 boldfaced text.
- 3 On page 2, line 1, delete "(A)" and insert "(a)".
- 4 In line 2, delete "(B)" and insert "(b)".
- 5 In line 3, delete "(C)" and insert "(c)".
- 6 In line 4, delete "(D)" and insert "(d)".
- 7 In line 5, delete "(E)" and insert "(e)".
- 8 In line 7, delete "; or" and insert a period.
- 9 Delete lines 8 and 9.

10

---